
 

Bid Analysis Spreadsheet

Project: UCSF HSIR

Trade: Demolition and Abatement

Bid Pkg #: 1A

Opening Format Blind Bid Opening Bidder A Bidder B Bidder C

Date November 14, 2013

Time 2 p. m.

1.0 Base Bid $2,150,000.00 $1,388,498.00 $1,347,600.00

Alternates Accepted 

by Owner
3.1 Alternate 1 - 6th Floor Partition $12,400.00 $12,187.00 $30,300.00

3.2 Alternate 2 - 6th Floor NW Area $55,440.00 $32,705.00 $47,200.00

3.3 Alternate 3 - 6th Floor NW Partition $5,600.00 $6,500.00 $12,200.00

3.4 Alternate 4 - Rooftop Exhaust Fans $12,000.00 $3,250.00 $22,400.00

3.5 Alterntae 6 - HSE 8 Fireproofing - Scrape All $110,000.00 $85,000.00 $73,000.00

Total Accepted Alternates

Adjusted Bid with Accepted Alternates


